Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Kylo Ren, Rash and Deadly Base Jedha City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 30 Count: 9

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

Greedo [SOR]

Death Star Stormtrooper [SOR]
Stolen Landspeeder [SHD]

TIE/In Fighter [SOR]

Kylo's TIE Silencer [SHD]

Doctor Evazan [SHD]

Migs Mayfeld [SHD]

Boba Fett [SOR]

Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR]
Hunter of the Haxion Brood [SHD]

3x Force Throw [SOR]
3x Force Choke [SOR]
3x OpenFire [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 11

3x Hotshot DL-44 Blaster [SHD]
3x Boba Fett's Armor [SHD]

2x Vambrace Flamethrower [SHD]
3x Fallen Lightsaber [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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